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E-mail
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Address

Richard Beard,

Vocational Nursing

Statewide Health

rlbeard@sbcglobal.net

T 214-668-2601

Concorde Career Institute

RN, BS, Instructor, Concorde Coordinating 600 East Lamar Blvd., Suite 200
CMSRN Career Institute Council (SHCC) Arlington, Texas 76001
CNWSAC Co-
chair
Alexia Green, | Dean, SON Educators of alexia.green@ttuhsc.edu T 806-743-2738 | TTUHSC
PhD, RN, Texas Tech Health Science | Nursing _ F 806-743-1622 | 3601 4th Street, STOP 6264
FAAN Center cc: Diane Cole Lubbock, TX 79430
CNWSAC Co- diane.cole@ttuhsc.edu
chair
Gail Acuna, Director of Workforce Educator of Gail. Acuna@stdavids.com T 512-544-0116 | St. David’s Healthcare Institute
RN, MA Development, nurses F 512-544-0130 | for Learning
St. David’s Healthcare representative 7800 Shoal Creek, Suite 124-S
Institute for Learning Austin. TX 78757
Donna Carlin, | Senior Program Director for | State agency donna.carlin@thecb.state.tx.us | T 512-427-6241 | Texas Higher Education
MSN, RN Academic Research & F 512-427-6168 | Coordinating Board
Grant Programs, P.O. Box 12788
Qgggaerf&']c [ﬁ\‘;‘:gl'gsn and T 512-427-6315 | 1200 E. Anderson Lane
Texas Higher Education Austin, TX 78752
Coordinating Board
Bonnie AVP Professional Nursing | Texas bonnie.clipper@stdavids.com T 512-544-4275 | St. David's | HealthCare
Clipper, RN, Practice and Development, | Organization for F 512-544-0141 | 7800 Shoal Creek, Ste 246-S
MBA, FACHE | St. David's | HealthCare Nurse Executives Austin, Texas 78757
Jennifer DM Nursing Faculty Texas Nurses cook@uiwtx.edu T(210) 829-3978 | University of the Incarnate Word
Cook, University of the Incarnate | Association F(210) 829-3174 | 4301 Broadway
PhD, MBA, Word (TNA) San Antonio, TX 78209-6318
RN
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Kathryn Chief Nurse Executive, State agency kathryn.griffin@dshs.state.tx.us | T 972-551-8548 | Terrell State Hospital
Griffin, RN, Terrell State Hospital and F 972-551-8697 | 1400 E. Brinn
MSN, NEA- Interim Director of P. 0. Box 70
BC Nursing, State Hospital cc: Kay Troyer T 972-551-8547 | Terrell, TX 75160-0070

Section- DSHS

kay.troyer@dshs.state.tx.us

Patti Hamilton,

Dean of Graduate Studies,

Nurse researcher

patti.hamilton@mwsu.edu

T 940-397-4315

Midwestern State University

RN, PhD John and Nevils Wilson representative F 940-397-4042 | 3410 Taft
Prpfessor, _ Wichita Falls, TX 76308-2099
Midwestern State cc: Devah Carter T 940-397-4867
University devah.carter@mwsu.edu
Rachel Director of Clinical Practice | Employer of Rachel @tahch.org T 512-338-9293 | Texas Association of Home Care
Hammon, and Regulatory Affairs, Nurses F 512-338-9496 | 3737 Executive Ctr Dr. #268
BSN, RN Texas Association of Home Austin, TX 78731-1647
Care (TAHC)
Susan Professor at Texas Tech Nurse researcher | susan.mcbride@ttuhsc.edu 0 817-284-9888 | 3601 4th Street STOP 6264
McBride, PhD, | Health Science Center Lubbock, Texas 79430
RN School of Nursing
Pearl E. Regional Dean, Texas for | Employer of pearl.merritt@ttuhsc.edu T 214-758-8010 | 1718 Pine Street
Merritt, Ed.D., | Texas Tech University Nurses F 214-758-8153 | Abilene, Texas 79601
MSN, MS, RN Health Science Center

School of Nursing

cc. Ava Walker
ava.walker@ttuhsc.edu

T 214-758-8031
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Lula Pelayo, District Director of ADN programs Ipelayo@alamo.edu T 210-486-0397 | Alamo Colleges
PhD, RN Nursing, Alamo Colleges F 210-486-1726 | 1300 San Pedro
San Antonio, Texas 78212-4299

Elizabeth Dean, SON, UT Arlington | Texas poster@uta.edu T 817-272-2776 | University of Texas at Arlington
Poster, PhD, Organization of F 817-272-5006 Box 19407
RN, FAAN Baccalaureate & Arlington, TX 76012

Graduate Nursing

Programs

(TOBGNE)
Vickie Nursing Consultant, Employer of vragsdale@satx.rr.com T 210-380-5818 | Sears Methodist Retirement
Ragsdale PhD, | Sears Methodist Nurses System
RN Retirement System 8809 Jodhpur Dr

Fair Oaks Ranch, TX 78015

Ellarene Interim Executive Texas Nurses 1-512-452-0645 Texas Nurses Association
Sanders, RN, Director Texas Nurses Association x138 7600 Burnet Road
PhD, NEA-BC | Association 1-800-862-2022 Suite 440
x138 Austin, TX 78757

Betty Sims, Texas bejsims@yahoo.com 361-550-5351
RN, MSN Association of (cell)

Vocational Nurse

Educators

(TAVNE)
Elizabeth Associate General Counsel, | Employer of esjoberg@tha.org T 512-465-1539 | Texas Hospital Association
Sjoberg, JD, RN | Tx Hospital Assoc. Nurses F 512-465-1090 | P.O. Box 15587

cc: Sharon Johnson
sjohnson@tha.org

T 512-465-1030

Austin, TX 78761-5587

Lisa Taylor,
PhD, RN, CNS,
FNP
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Medical Director,
American Health &
Occupational Solutions,
LLC and Faculty, UT
Arlington School of
Nursing

Advance Practice
Nurses

lisagtaylor@netzero.net

T 972-938-1674
F 972-938-1681

135 N. Falling Leaves
Waxahachie, TX 75167-9045
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Katherine Executive Director, Board | State agency kathy.thomas@bon.state.tx.us T 512-305-6811 | Texas Board of Nursing
Thomas, MN, of Nurse Examiners F 512-305-8101 333 Guadalupe Street
RN, FAAN cc: Patricia Vianes-Cabrera Suite 3-460
Patricia.Vianes- ;
Cabrera@bon.state.tx.us Austin, TX 78701
Sally Harper Workforce Center Director | Public member Sallyw@dfwhc.org T 972-719-4900 | Dallas-Fort Worth Hospital Council
Williams Dallas-Fort Worth Hospital F 972-791-0284 Education and Research Foundation
Council 250 Decker Drive
Education and Research Irving, Texas 75062
Foundation
M’Lissa LVN, Cuidado Casero Licensed mlissa.quintanilla@gmail.com T (512) 517-9804 | 6448 HWY. 290 E., STE F105
Quintanilla, Home Health Vocational Austin, TX 78723
LVN Nurses
Association of
Texas (LVNAT)
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Pam Lauer Program Director, Department of Pamela.Lauer@dshs.texas.gov | T 512-776-6723 | Center for Health Statistics
Texas Center for Nursing | State Health F 512-776-7344 | Texas Department of State Health
Workforce Studies Services, Services N
Center for Health 1100 West 497 St.
Statistics PO Box 149347 — MC 1898
Austin, TX 78714-9347
Joanne Delk, Research Specialist Department of Joanne.Delk@dshs.texas.gov T 512-776-6164 | Center for Health Statistics
MS Texas Center for Nursing | State Health F 512-776-7344 | Texas Department of State Health
Workforce Studies Services, Services N
Center for Health 1100 West 49™ St.
Statistics PO Box 149347 — MC 1898
Austin, TX 78714-9347
Allison Dubin | Program Specialist, Department of Allison.Dubin@dshs.texas.gov | T 512-776-6575 | Center for Health Statistics
Texas Center for Nursing | State Health F 512-776-7344 | Texas Department of State Health
Workforce Studies Services, Services N
Center for Health 1100 West 497 St.
Statistics PO Box 149347 — MC 1898
Austin, TX 78714-9347
Matt Turner, Program Specialist, Department of matt.turner@dshs.texas.gov T 512-776-6541 Center for Health Statistics
PhD, MPH Texas Center for Nursing | State Health F 512-776-7344 | Texas Department of State Health
Workforce Studies Services, Services "
Center for Health 1100 West 497 St.
Statistics PO Box 149347 — MC 1898
Austin, TX 78714-9347
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